Conferees enjoying food and fellowship

Nonviolent

Social Change

June 18-20, 2010
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During our time together, we
will explore meanings and
techniques of nonviolent social
change. Such stunning individuals
in this field as Jane Addams,
Morris Dees, Desmond Tutu,
Martin Luther King, Jr., and
Dorothy Day as well as other
lesser known individuals will
be considered. We will ponder
the role of faith in what we do
to create a better world.
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FRIDAY
3:30
5:30
6:15
7:30
9:00

SATURDAY
7:30-8:15
8:30

9:30

10:30

11:00

12:15

12:30

4:00
5:30
6:15
8:00

SUNDAY
8:00-8:45
10:00

12:30

Small Group Session

Registration begins
Evening Prayer
Dinner

Session 1
Compline

Breakfast Buffet
Morning Prayer
Session 2
Break

Session 3
Noonday Prayer
Lunch

[Free Time]
Session 4
Evening Prayer
Dinner

Taizé¢ Worship

Breakfast Buffet

Eucharist/Celebration
of 25 years in Aliquippa

Lunch

Non-residential - $125

Residential - $175

Conference Administrator, PO Box 309, Aliquippa, PA 15001

Registration Form: June 18 - 20, 2010

NAME

$50 per person non-refundable deposit required

NAME

Amount enclosed: $

Address

Payment in US dollars, checks payable to Celebration

MasterCard
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Charge my:

Zip

Phone

e [/ ]

Please make us aware of any special needs you may have.

Signature



Speaker:

The Rev. Moni MclIntyre, Ph.D.

The Reverend Moni McIntyre,
Rector of Holy Cross Episcopal
Church in the Homewood area
of Pittsburgh, also serves as
Assistant Professor at the
Graduate Center for Social and
Public Policy at Duquesne
University, Pittsburgh. She
retired from the U.S. Naval
Reserve in 2008 after 28 years
of service and currently holds
the rank of Captain (0-6).

Begins with Evening Prayer
5:30 Friday afternoon
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Concludes with lunch
12:30 Sunday

Accommodation will bein Celebration's Guest
Houses and households on a space-available
basis. Early registration is encouraged. If
on-site accommodation is full, participants
may attend as non-residential conferees and
arrange to stay in a local motel.

Sleeping accommodation, chapel and meeting
spaces are air-conditioned.

Chapel, diningroom and large meeting room
are wheelchair accessible. There are no ground
floor bedrooms.

More information will be sent to participants on
receipt ofregistration form. Other updates may
be found on the Celebration website or by
contacting Celebration by mail, phone or email.

There are a limited number of scholarships
available. Ifyou would like to contribute to the
scholarship fund, checks may be sent to the
address below. Toregister, send the enclosed
formto:

Celebration Conference Administrator
PO Box 309
Aliquippa, PA 15001

Phone: 724-375-1510
Fax:724-375-1138

mail@communityofcelebration.com
www.communityofcelebration.com

Celebration

NONVIOLENT
SociAL CHANGE

Celebration
Annual Conference
June 18-20, 2010

Celebration Center
Aliquippa, PA



